
                                                              Pre –Qualification Criteria 

Material: Coconut oil 

Sl. 

No 
Pre –Qualification Criteria Vendor to Confirm 

Vendor’s Reply 

(To be filled ) 

1 Acceptance for supplying the 

material as per the specification                    Yes/No 

 

2 Vendor should submit at least one 

PO copy supplied to any Central / 

State Govt. Organization / PSU / 

Public Listed Company after 01-01-

2017. 
                  Yes/No 
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 Specification for coconut oil   

   

Sl.  

No  
Pre –Qualification Criteria  Vendor to Confirm  

Vendor’s  
Reply  

(To be filled)  

1  100% pure coconut oil  
                Yes/No  

  

2  Oil Brand:  

Parachute/VVD/Dabur,Eldia  
                Yes/No  

  

3  The material shall be supplied in 

suitable well closed and sealed  

container  

                Yes/No  

  

4  Coconut oil in 500 ml 

CAN/BOTTLE ( Item may be 

supplied in container(s) with 

suitable combinations for 

example 500 ml or  400 ml +100 

ml or 250 mlx2 ). 

                Yes/No  

  

5  The Container Shall Be  

Legibly Marked With the 

Manufacturer's Name And  

Recognized Trade-Mark, If Any; 

batch number and the year of 

manufacture  

                Yes/No  

  

6  No added preservatives, 

chemicals and scent  
                Yes/No  

  

7  Expiry date upto April  

2027 
                Yes/No  

  

  

  

1911853/2026/HPBP-HMGEN

1

File No. SSTP/28/2026-HPBP-HMGEN (Computer No. 288240)
Generated from eOffice by A Nethaji Perumal, AE-II(ANP)-TE HM-SSTP, AE-II, BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICAL LTD on 19/03/2026 09:46 am

NAGALINGAM 

VEERAPERUMAL

Digitally signed by 

NAGALINGAM 

VEERAPERUMAL 

Date: 2026.03.18 16:16:39 

+05'30'


